CALCUTTA ARM CHAIR

Model: 3510-2000
Collection: Calcutta
Designer: John Caldwell

The Calcutta Arm Chair showcases a bamboo pattern with a level of
detail seldom found in outdoor furniture. This exotic and polished woven
bamboo pattern forged in cast aluminum framing showcases smooth
curves and lines that extend the Chippendale-inspired elegance
throughout each piece of this alluring collection.

Specifications
Arm Height (in)
Height (in)
Seat Height (in)
Width (in)
Depth (in)

Weight (Ibs)

BROWN JORDAN

25.5

35.75

20

24.25

25.75

28.5

To learn more about Brown Jordan and our product offerings, please visit brownjordan.com

BROWN JORDAN



