## CALCUTTA ARM CHAIR

Model: 3510-2000 Collection: Calcutta Designer: John Caldwell





The Calcutta Arm Chair showcases a bamboo pattern with a level of detail seldom found in outdoor furniture. This exotic and polished woven bamboo pattern forged in cast aluminum framing showcases smooth curves and lines that extend the Chippendale-inspired elegance throughout each piece of this alluring collection.

## **Specifications**

Arm Height (in)	25.5
Height (in)	35.75
Seat Height (in)	20
Width (in)	24.25
Depth (in)	25.75
Weight (lbs)	28.5